ELECTROHYDROSTATIC
PUMP SYSTEM (EPS)
MODULAR AND ENERGY-EFFICIENT DRIVE SOLUTION WITH A HIGH DEGREE
OF FREEDOM FOR USERS AND OPERATORS.
Rev. A, November 2023
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
2Rev. A, November 2023
Moog Electrohydrostatic Pump System (EPS)

ACCESSORIES
Cooling and Filling Connection
Part name Type code Part number
019 032 080 140 250
Hydraulic coupling (male) H3-63-BSPP HMS0000655 - -
Hydraulic coupling (female) H3-62-BSPP HMS0000654 - -
21Rev. A, November 2023
Moog Electrohydrostatic Pump System (EPS)ORDERING INFORMATION
ABOUT MOOG
Hydraulic Solutions
Since Bill Moog invented the first commercially viable
servo valve in 1951, Moog has set the standard for world-
class hydraulic technology. Today, Moog products are
used in a variety of applications - providing  high power,
enhanced productivity and ever better performance for
some of the world‘s most demanding applications.
Electric Solutions
Clean operation, low noise generation, less maintenance
and reduced power consumption make Moog electric
solutions ideal for applications worldwide. Moog is
the ideal partner for applications where transitioning
technologies requires special expertise.
Hybrid Solutions
By incorporating the advantages of existing hydraulic
and electric technologies - including modular flexibility,
increased efficiency and cleanliness - into innovative
hybrid solutions, Moog offers new performance potential
in specialized applications.
Simulation Table
Flight Simulation
22Rev. A, November 2023
Moog Electrohydrostatic Pump System (EPS)
ORDERING CODE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
R N NN
1) According to EN ISO 13849-1 for function "safe stop".
When ordering, always specify the ordering code of the Electrohydrostatic Pump Unit (EPU) (see respective catalog) as a comment.
ORDERING INFORMATION
3 Nominal Displacement
019 19 cm3
032 32 cm3
080 80 cm3
140 140 cm3
250 250 cm3
6 Motor Cooling
C Convection
F Fan
W Liquid
10 Additional Pressure Relief of Cylinder Chambers
1 Without (standard)
2 Pressure relief Performance Level c (only for
sizes 80 to 250)
18 Mechanical
Interface Direction
A Axial
R Radial
17 Hydraulic Interface
Direction
A Axial
R Radial
15 Accumulator Orientation
N Without accumulator
R Orthogonal
P Parallel
14 Sensor Configuration
1 Standard (4 to 20 mA)
2 Standard + additional pressure
close sensor in A
3 Standard + additional pressure
close sensor in B
4 Standard + additional pressure
close sensor in A and B
11 Bypass between Pressure Side and